
 
 

Kesari Batch For RSMSSB LDC - STUDY PLAN 
 

  Subject Hindi Rajasthan Geography 
Rajasthan History, 

 Art & Culture 
Mathematics 

Geography Of  
India 

English Everyday Science 

  Faculty Gopal Sir JD SIR Anand Sir Aman sir Yash Vardhan Sir Arti Ma'am Neelam ma'am 

Date Day Time 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM 01:00 to 02:00 PM 6PM to 7PM 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM 9:00 to 10:00 PM 09:00 to 10:00 AM 

7-Jun Wednesday  संधि और संधि धिच्छेद अिधथिधि एि ंधिथिार part 1 
पाषाण काल से िाम्रपाषाण ि 

काथय युग िक 
PERCENTAGE ll VOCABULARY  

8-Jun Thursday  संधि और संधि धिच्छेद अिधथिधि एि ंधिथिार part 2 
पाषाण काल से िाम्रपाषाण ि 

काथय युग िक 
PERCENTAGE  VOCABULARY  

9-Jun Friday  संधि और संधि धिच्छेद अिधथिधि एि ंधिथिार part 3 
पाषाण काल से िाम्रपाषाण ि 

काथय युग िक 
PERCENTAGE  VOCABULARY 

physical and chemical 
cahnges 

10-Jun Saturday   --      

11-Jun Sunday --  --      

12-Jun Monday  संधि और संधि धिच्छेद भौधिक थिरूप part 1 1857 की क्ांधि   TENSES-1 
physical and chemical 

cahnges 

13-Jun Tuesday  संधि और संधि धिच्छेद भौधिक थिरूप part 2 1857 की क्ांधि PERCENTAGE  TENSES-2 
physical and chemical 

cahnges 

14-Jun Wednesday  संधि और संधि धिच्छेद भौधिक थिरूप part 3 ककसान आंदोलन PERCENTAGE  
TENSES-3- 

CONDITIONAL 
SENTENCES 

metals and  non metals 

15-Jun Thursday  समास भौधिक थिरूप part 4 ककसान आंदोलन PERCENTAGE  PRACTICE metals and  non metals 

16-Jun Friday  समास भौधिक थिरूप part 5 ककसान आंदोलन PERCENTAGE  MODAL VERB metals and  non metals 

17-Jun Saturday         

18-Jun Sunday --        

19-Jun Monday  समास भौधिक थिरूप part 6 जनजाधि आंदोलन RATIO  PREPOSITIONS oxidation and reduction 

20-Jun Tuesday  समास जलिाय ुpart 1 प्रजामंडल आंदोलन RATIO  PREPOSITIONS oxidation and reduction 

21-Jun Wednesday  समास जलिाय ुpart 2 प्रजामंडल आंदोलन RATIO  PREPOSITIONS oxidation and reduction 

22-Jun Thursday  practice -1 जलिाय ुpart 3 प्रजामंडल आंदोलन RATIO   catalysts 

23-Jun Friday  उपसगग मानसनु part 1 राजथिान का एकीकरण PROPORTION   catalysts 

24-Jun Saturday         

25-Jun Sunday         

26-Jun Monday  उपसगग मानसनु part 2 राजथिान का एकीकरण PROPORTION  SUBJECT VERB 
AGREEMENT 

chemical compounds 

27-Jun Tuesday  प्रत्यय मानसनु part 3 MCQ -1 SIMPLE INTRST  SUBJECT VERB 
AGREEMENT 

chemical compounds 

28-Jun Wednesday  प्रत्यय अपिाह ितं्र part 1 िाथिुकला : ककले और महल SIMPLE INTRST  NOUN chemical compounds 



  Subject Hindi Rajasthan Geography 
Rajasthan History, 

 Art & Culture 
Mathematics 

Geography Of  
India 

English Everyday Science 

  Faculty Gopal Sir JD SIR Anand Sir Aman sir Yash Vardhan Sir Arti Ma'am Neelam ma'am 

Date Day Time 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM 01:00 to 02:00 PM 6PM to 7PM 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM 9:00 to 10:00 PM 09:00 to 10:00 AM 

29-Jun Thursday  धिलोम शब्द अपिाह ितं्र part 2 िाथिुकला : ककले और महल SIMPLE INTRST  NOUN chemical compounds 

30-Jun Friday  शब्द युग्म अपिाह ितं्र part 3 िाथिुकला : ककले और महल SIMPLE INTRST  PRACTICE test 01 

1-Jul Saturday         

2-Jul Sunday         

3-Jul Monday  अनेकािगक शब्द अपिाह ितं्र part 4 धित्रकला COMPOUND I  VOCABULARY carbon and its compounds 

4-Jul Tuesday  पयागयिािी शब्द 
प्रमखु झीलें एि ंजल प्रपाि 

part 1 
धित्रकला COMPOUND I  VOCABULARY carbon and its compounds 

5-Jul Wednesday  practice -2 
प्रमखु झीलें एि ंजल प्रपाि 

part 2 
धित्रकला COMPOUND I  VOCABULARY carbon and its compounds 

6-Jul Thursday  शब्द शुधि प्राकृधिक िनथपधि part 1 हथिकला COMPOUND I  VOCABULARY carbon and its compounds 

7-Jul Friday  शब्द शुधि प्राकृधिक िनथपधि part 2 हथिकला AVERAGE  VOCABULARY carbon and its compounds 

8-Jul Saturday         

9-Jul Sunday         

10-Jul Monday  िाक्य शुधि मृदा part 1 हथिकला AVERAGE  PRONOUN light 

11-Jul Tuesday  िाक्य शुधि मृदा part 2 शास्त्रीय एिं लोकगीि AVERAGE  PRONOUN light 

12-Jul Wednesday  िाच्य मृदा part 3 शास्त्रीय एिं लोकगीि SQARE ROOT  PRACTICE light 

13-Jul Thursday  िाच्य कृधष part 1 शास्त्रीय एिं लोकगीि SQUARE ROOT  VOICE=1 light 

14-Jul Friday  कक्या कृधष part 2 शास्त्री एिं लोक नृत्य CUBE ROOT  VOICE 2 test 02 

15-Jul Saturday         

16-Jul Sunday         

17-Jul Monday  कक्या कृधष part 3 शास्त्री एिं लोक नृत्य DI  VOICE 3 genetics 

18-Jul Tuesday  कक्या उद्योग part 1 शास्त्री एिं लोक नृत्य DI  NARRATION genetics 

19-Jul Wednesday  practice -3 उद्योग part 2 शास्त्री एिं लोक नृत्य DI  NARRATION genetics 

20-Jul Thursday  मुहािरे उद्योग part 3 MCQ-2 PROFIT &LOSS  NARRATION genetics 

21-Jul Friday  लोकोधि पररयोजना part 1 लोक िाद्य यंत्र PROFIT &LOSS  ADJECTIVE genetics 

22-Jul Saturday         

23-Jul Sunday         

24-Jul Monday  िाक्यांश के धलए एक शब्द पररयोजना part 2 लोक िाद्य यंत्र PROFIT &LOSS  ARTICLES space techonology 



  Subject Hindi Rajasthan Geography 
Rajasthan History, 

 Art & Culture 
Mathematics 

Geography Of  
India 

English Everyday Science 

  Faculty Gopal Sir JD SIR Anand Sir Aman sir Yash Vardhan Sir Arti Ma'am Neelam ma'am 

Date Day Time 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM 01:00 to 02:00 PM 6PM to 7PM 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM 9:00 to 10:00 PM 09:00 to 10:00 AM 

25-Jul Tuesday  पाररभाधषक शब्दािली पररयोजना part 3 राजथिानी बोधलयां PROFIT &LOSS  ADVERBS space techonology 

26-Jul Wednesday  practice -4 S जनसखं्या part 1 राजथिानी बोधलयां PROFIT &LOSS  CONJUNCTION space techonology 

27-Jul Thursday  कायागलय पत्रों से सम्बंधिि 

ज्ञान 
जनसखं्या part 2 राजथिानी बोधलयां PROFIT &LOSS  CONJUNCTION space techonology 

28-Jul Friday  कायागलय पत्रों से सम्बंधिि 

ज्ञान 
ऊजाग part 1 राजथिानी भाषा और साधहत्य PROFIT &LOSS  PRACTICE space techonology 

29-Jul Saturday         

30-Jul Sunday         

31-Jul Monday  िाक्य और िाक्य पररििगन ऊजाग part 2 राजथिानी भाषा और साधहत्य PARTNERSHIP  PYQS information techonology 

1-Aug Tuesday  िाक्य और िाक्य पररििगन ऊजाग part 3 लोक संि एिं संप्रदाय PARTNERSHIP  PYQS information techonology 

2-Aug Wednesday  िाक्य और िाक्य पररििगन पयगटन part 1 लोक संि एिं संप्रदाय GEOMETRY  PYQS information techonology 

3-Aug Thursday  िाक्य और िाक्य पररििगन पयगटन part 2 लोक संि एिं संप्रदाय GEOMETRY  PYQS ecology 

4-Aug Friday  संज्ञा ( शब्द धििार ) खधनज part 1 लोक देििा GEOMETRY  PYQS ecology 

5-Aug Saturday         

6-Aug Sunday         

7-Aug Monday  संज्ञा ( शब्द धििार ) खधनज part 2 लोक देििा GEOMETRY   ecology 

8-Aug Tuesday  practice -5 S खधनज part 3 लोक देििा GEOMETRY   ecology 

9-Aug Wednesday   ररिीजन टेथट लोक देधियां GEOMETRY   ecology 

10-Aug Thursday   ररिीजन टेथट लोक देधियां GEOMETRY   transgenic animals 

11-Aug Friday   ररिीजन टेथट MCQ-3 GEOMETRY   transgenic animals 

12-Aug Saturday         

13-Aug Sunday         

14-Aug Monday   ररिीजन टेथट मेले त्यौहार    transgenic animals 

15-Aug Tuesday    मेले त्यौहार     

16-Aug Wednesday   ररिीजन टेथट मेले त्यौहार GEOMETRY   transgenic animals 

17-Aug Thursday   ररिीजन टेथट ररिी ररिाज परंपरा GEOMETRY   blood group 

18-Aug Friday    ररिी ररिाज परंपरा GEOMETRY   blood group 

19-Aug Saturday         

20-Aug Sunday         

21-Aug Monday    िेशभूषा आभूषण GEOMETRY िन ि िनथपधि -1  blood group 

22-Aug Tuesday    िेशभूषा आभूषण CORDINATE GEO िन ि िनथपधि -2  blood group 

23-Aug Wednesday    िेशभूषा आभूषण CORDINATE GEO जैि धिधिििा -1  blood group 

24-Aug Thursday    िेशभूषा आभूषण TRIGONOMETRY जैि धिधिििा -2  human disease 

25-Aug Friday    MCQ-4 TRIGONOMETRY जैि धिधिििा -3  human disease 



  Subject Hindi Rajasthan Geography 
Rajasthan History, 

 Art & Culture 
Mathematics 

Geography Of  
India 

English Everyday Science 

  Faculty Gopal Sir JD SIR Anand Sir Aman sir Yash Vardhan Sir Arti Ma'am Neelam ma'am 

Date Day Time 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM 01:00 to 02:00 PM 6PM to 7PM 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM 9:00 to 10:00 PM 09:00 to 10:00 AM 

26-Aug Saturday         

27-Aug Sunday         

28-Aug Monday    राजिंश TRIGONOMETRY पाररधथिधिकी िे पयागिरण -1  human disease 

29-Aug Tuesday    राजिंश TRIGONOMETRY पाररधथिधिकी िे पयागिरण -2  human disease 

30-Aug Wednesday    राजिंश TRIGONOMETRY पाररधथिधिकी िे पयागिरण -3  human disease 

31-Aug Thursday    राजिंश  important MCQ  human nutrition 

1-Sep Friday    राजिंश 
HIGHT AND 
DISTANCE 

important MCQ  human nutrition 

2-Sep Saturday         

3-Sep Sunday         

4-Sep Monday     HIGHT AND 
DISTANCE 

--  malnutrition 

5-Sep Tuesday     QUADRATIC   human nutritioin 

6-Sep Wednesday     QUADRATIC    

7-Sep Thursday     LOGARITHM    

8-Sep Friday     LOGARITHM    

9-Sep Saturday         

10-Sep Sunday         

11-Sep Monday     MENSURATION    

12-Sep Tuesday     MENSURATION    

13-Sep Wednesday     MENSURATION    

14-Sep Thursday     MENSURATION    

15-Sep Friday     MENSURATION    

16-Sep Saturday         

17-Sep Sunday         

18-Sep Monday     STATISTICS    

19-Sep Tuesday     STATISTICS    

20-Sep Wednesday     STATISTICS    

21-Sep Thursday     LINEAR EQUATION    

 
 
 


